

Spl.S.T 22(03)2022
Spl. Pocso - 01/2019
(CNR No. WBSP 150000472019)
(J.O.Code-WB 00664 : Reg. No. 01/2019)

Order No. 34
Date : 04.05.23

Today is fixed for evidence of V.G..
Accused person is present by filing hazira.
Ld.P.P in-charge is present.
No witness turns up today
Heard. Consider.
for end of justice, the case is adjourned.
To 26.06.23/27.06.23 for evidence of V.G.

Sd/

Additional Sessions judge
& Special Court under Pocso Act
Kakdwip, South 24 Pgs.